Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Mickel - (935427) - Crawley SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.89
1:08.35
1:09.93
1:10.34
1:11.00
1:11.36

1:11.82

12.77

112.92

113.26

:113.67

:114.00

14.41

116.12

:116.68

:116.76

118.26
1:24.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.12
1:09.93
1:07.89
1:08.35

1:10.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
494
461
453
441
434
426
409
407
401
394
389
383
358
350
349
329
260

WA Pts

358
461
504
494
453

Round

Round

F

Date

16/11/19
19/10/19
16/11/19
21/06/19
10/11/18
25/11/18
20/10/18
22/04/18
22/06/18
13/10/18
01/07/17
111117
23/06/17
04/11/20
09/12/17
14/10/17
13/01/17
01/07/16

Date

04/11/20
16/11/19
16/11/19
19/10/19
21/06/19

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
NASL South Round One 2018

Atlantis Summer Splash

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Crawley Swimming Club

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round One

Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Crawley Club Championships

Meet

Crawley Swimming Club

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Crawley

Surrey Sports Park
K2 Crawley
Portsmouth
Horsham

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Guildford

Horsham

Crawley

Crawley

K2

Hastings
Beckenham
Crawley

Crawley

Venue
K2
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Crawley

K2 Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4

0
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4

Club Swam Under Level

0
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:111.36
:111.00
:111.82
113.26
112.92
112.77
116.68
:114.00
116.76
113.67
14.41
:18.26

:24.66

434
441
426
401
407
409
350
389
349
394
383
329
260

25/11/18
10/11/18
20/10/18
13/10/18
22/06/18
22/04/18
09/12/17
111117
14/10/17
01/07/17
23/06/17
13/01/17
01/07/16

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Atlantis Summer Splash

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Crawley Club Championships

Horsham
Portsmouth
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Hastings
Crawley
Beckenham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



