Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brooke Mickel - (935427) - Crawley SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:07.89 1:08.35 1:09.93 1:10.34 1:11.00	504 494 461 453 441	F F F	16/11/19 19/10/19 16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Surrey Sports Park Crawley	Crawley	2
1:09.93 1:10.34	461 453	F		,	Crawley	Crawley	_
1:10.34	453		16/11/19			· - /	2
		F		Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Crawley	2
1:11.00	441		21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
	441	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:11.36	434	F	25/11/18	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:11.82	426	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:12.77	409	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:12.92	407	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:13.26	401	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Crawley	3
1:13.67	394	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:14.00	389	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:14.41	383	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:16.12	358	F	04/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
1:16.68	350	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Hastings	Crawley	3
1:16.76	349	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Beckenham	Crawley	3
1:18.26	329	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:24.66	260	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.12	358	F	04/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
1:09.93	461	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Crawley	2
1:07.89	504	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Crawley	2
1:08.35	494	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:10.34 Copyright 2024	453 4	F	21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.36	434	F	25/11/18	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:11.00	441	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Portsmouth	Crawley	3
1:11.82	426	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
1:13.26	401	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Crawley	3
1:12.92	407	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:12.77	409	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:16.68	350	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Hastings	Crawley	3
1:14.00	389	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:16.76	349	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Beckenham	Crawley	3
1:13.67	394	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:14.41	383	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:18.26	329	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:24.66	260	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS